Mail-In Ballot - Voters

March 3, 2026 - Republican Primary Election - Orange County, TX

VUID

1037152844

1037152546

1037093721

1037067609

1037067613

1037105796

1037004730

1036978387

1037041884

1037130808

1060626546

1037028722

1037454220

Name
ANDERSON,DIANNA LEE
ANDERSON,GEORGE
MICHAEL

ANTHONY,JOE
BYERLY,AUDRIA IONE
BYERLY,ROBERT DEAN
CHAMBERS,ANTHONY
ENOCH
DUBUISSON,MARY ANNE
HOLLAND,PATSY FAYE
PENO,WILLIS ROBERT
SMITH,JOHN LEE
SMITHMARY KATHLEEN

THOMAS,DIANNE

THOMAS,JAMES DAVID

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

Precinct

S11.2

S11.2

S 33.3

S23.2

S23.2

S23.2

S 27.1

S 10.2

S 27.1

S32.3

S 323

S29.3

S29.3

Ballot Style
BSR0003
BSR0003
BSR0027
BSR0016
BSR0016
BSR0016
BSR0020
BSR0002
BSR0020
BSR0026
BSR0026
BSR0022

BSR0022

Voting Method
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In
Mail-In

Mail-In




	FPCA-ABBM-ballot-activity-excel

