

Mail-In Ballot - Voters

March 3, 2026 - Republican Primary Election - Orange County, TX

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

VOID	Name	Precinct	Ballot Style	Voting Method
1037152844	ANDERSON,DIANNA LEE	S 11.2	BSR0003	Mail-In
1037152546	ANDERSON,GEORGE MICHAEL	S 11.2	BSR0003	Mail-In
1037093721	ANTHONY,JOE	S 33.3	BSR0027	Mail-In
1037067609	BYERLY,AUDRIA IONE	S 23.2	BSR0016	Mail-In
1037067613	BYERLY,ROBERT DEAN	S 23.2	BSR0016	Mail-In
1037105796	CHAMBERS,ANTHONY ENOCH	S 23.2	BSR0016	Mail-In
1037004730	DUBUISSON,MARY ANNE	S 27.1	BSR0020	Mail-In
1036978387	HOLLAND,PATSY FAYE	S 10.2	BSR0002	Mail-In
1037041884	PENO,WILLIS ROBERT	S 27.1	BSR0020	Mail-In
1037130808	SMITH,JOHN LEE	S 32.3	BSR0026	Mail-In
1060626546	SMITH,MARY KATHLEEN	S 32.3	BSR0026	Mail-In
1037028722	THOMAS,DIANNE	S 29.3	BSR0022	Mail-In
1037454220	THOMAS,JAMES DAVID	S 29.3	BSR0022	Mail-In